Flintentag 2024 - Rangliste

(SRUSCHAFT ToBEs
o :

Name / Vorname / Jahrgang / Kategorie Ergebnis

Kategorie D
Rang
1 Oertig Peter
2 Granwehr Joel
3 Bruschweiler Kurt
4 Frohli Norbert
5 Gitzen Stefan
6 Zumsteg Peter
7 Staheli Andreas
8 Hollenstein Roger
9 Rechsteiner Dominic
10 Brunschwiler Hubert
11 Baumann Pascal
12 Koller Albert
13 Widmer Erhard
14 Schneider Richard
15 Glauser Ramon
16 Jenni David
17 Ruegg Toni
18 Gutersohn Ernst
19 Kammerlander Alois
20 Zihimann Erich
21 Peter Eugen
22 Kuttruff Andreas
23 Schmucki Ivo
24 Granwehr Rolf
25 Siegenthaler Fritz
26 Gruber Martin
27 Stettler Martin
28 Tschann Stefan
29 Schrammli Fabian
30 Keller Felix
31 Meienberger Thomas
32 Mancarella Toni
33 Zahnd Heinz
34 Luthi Aaron
35 Meier Martin
36 Huber Markus
37 Berger Thomas
38 Koradi Max
39 Flammer Roman
40 Koster Martin
41 Schimke Julian

1984
2007
1954
1957
1963
1970
1963
1968
1979
1964
1994
1961
1960
1963
2004
1978
1951
1947
1944
1956
1945
1980
1971
1971
1947
1991
1952
1987
1993
1954
1966
1977
1964
2007
1987
1974
1992
1953
1977
1968
1988
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Di Pino Roberto
Schmucki Elia
Zurcher Samuel
Steiner Sepp
Maeder Felix
Hinder Walter
Schweikart Thomas
Sutter Christian
Schmucki Daniel
Hess Alfons
Huber Rolf
Brdaric Danijel
Gerber Thomas
Wepfer David
Blochlinger Robin
Tschann Rolf
Mduller Cédric
Herzog Hans
Ernst Henry
Ineichen Andrin
Ulrich Bruno
Hugentobler Eugen
Egli Jost

Catrina Roman
Jenni Rolf
Holenstein Janis
Eisenegger Raphael
Meier Bruno
Seiler Thomas
Ruegg Pius
Bronnimann Leandro
Keller Heinz
Bruhwiler Beat
Schefer Beat
Kappeler Arthur
Thalmann Jan
Zimmermann Rolf
Tschirky Kurt
Badertscher Urs
Singer Marcel
Zingg Hans
Koster Ramon
Staheli Erich
Bianchi Reto
Greminger Erwin
Hellmuller Gian
Eisenring Ronny

1982
2003
2005
1957
1966
1945
1967
1960
1968
1959
1955
1980
1969
1981
2003
1957
2003
1950
2002
2003
1975
1952
1968
1957
1982
2004
1983
1964
1981
1964
2001
1965
1989
1971
1978
2004
1969
1971
1960
1975
1951
2002
1960
1967
1965
2005
1974
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Andereggen Joel
Moser Niklaus
Baumann Marcel
Niederer Patrick
Ramsauer Sandro
Keller Peter
Meienberger Erwin
Lutz Tino

Koller Beni
Hofstetter Markus
Ausderau Stefan
Schutz Franz
Oertig Stefan

Egli Dominic
Meier Andreas
Oertig Hans
Halter Konrad
Lehmann Andreas
Aebi Remo
Hornlimann Martin
Tschirren Nico
Berger Ciril

Meier Kurt
Ammann Kurt
Grob Kevin
Buhler Florian
Roth Christof
Diethelm Robi
Portmann Hugo
Lanzlinger Werner
Lehmann Christoph
Dornbierer Marc
Ehrbar Andreas
Koch Christof
Loser Dario

Braun Markus
Rutz Willi
Hornlimann Ralf
Graf Sebastian
Fischer Jolien
Kreier Robi
Gantenbein Kurt
Faist Nando
Willhelm Alfred
Isenring lvan
Hubmann Bruno
Mduller Daniel

2002
1966
1978
1997
1995
1962
1968
1968
1972
1977
1994
1942
1984
1994
1993
1958
1951
1980
1982
1992
2003
1990
1959
1942
1994
2007
1989
1976
1949
1963
1986
2000
1978
1965
2000
1962
1945
1994
2003
2004
1967
1956
1992
1957
2001
1967
1964
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Suter Marcel
Leutwyler Markus
Felix Roland
Hofstetter Hansruedi
Hinder Bruno
Wildi Benjamin
Fuchs Roger
Konzett Livio
Wagner Pirmin
Ineichen Cyrill
Bruggmann Arne
Steinbauer Joel
Gerber Nicolas
Oertig Claudio
Reszel Mariusz
Hinder Stefan
Zumsteg Stephan
Kern Sven

Bozok Zeynel
Kohler Daniel
Oertig Silvio
Sanchez Joel
Gonzalez Bulmaro
Sanchez Louis

1992
1959
1964
1951
1948
2007
1996
2006
1993
2001
2005
2003
2005
1986
1982
1974
1992
2001
1967
1945
1987
1988
1988
1994
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